Headteacher: Ms Z Adam

Telephone: 01924 460666

Email: office@bywelljuniorschool.co.uk
Website: www.bywelljuniorschool.co.uk
Bywell CE (C) Junior School

Bendigo Road, Dewsbury,

West Yorkshire, WF12 7LX

Term Dates
HOLIDAY SCHOOL will CLOSE at SCHOOL RE OPENS at
3.00pm ON 8.40am ON
SCHOOL TERM 2024 - 2025 Tuesday 3 September 2024
October Half Term 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 Tuesday 5 November 2024

Christmas Holiday 2024

Friday 20 December 2024

Monday 6 January 2025

Spring Half Term

Friday 14 February 2025

Monday 24 February 2025

Easter Holiday 2025

Friday 4 April 2025

Tuesday 22 April 2025

Mayday

Friday 2 May 2025

Tuesday 6 May 2025

Spring Bank Holiday

Friday 23 May 2025

Tuesday 3 June 2025

Summer 2025 Friday 18 July 2025

N)

INSET Days - Disaggregated (Y/N)
e 02/09/24 - (N)

e 04/11/24 - (N)
e 02/06/25 - (N)
e 21/07/25 - (Y)

e 22/07/25 - (Y)






